Disconnect
switches
Non-fusible
Enclosed
Low Voltage Products & Systems	 18.47
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage	 1SXU000023C0202
18
4 pole
16A – 3150A
4 Pole, 600V, 16A – 3150A
UL general purpose		 Catalog	 Catalog	 Catalog	 Catalog
amp rating		 number	 number	 number	 number
16	 NF161-4PB6C	 NF163-4PB6C	 NF164-4PB6A	 NF16X-4PB6C
		 25	 NF251-4PB6C	 NF253-4PB6C	 NF254-4PB6A	 NF25X-4PB6C
		 40	 NF321-4PB6C	 NF323-4PB6C	 NF324-4PB6A	 NF32X-4PB6C
		 60	 NF451-4PB6B	 NF453-4PB6B	 NF454-4PB6B	 NF45X-4PB6B
80	 NF631-4PB6A	 NF633-4PB6A	 NF634-4PB6A	 NF63X-4PB6A
30	 NF301-4PB6B	 NF303-4PB6B	 NF304-4PB6B	 NF30X-4PB6B
60	 NF601-4PB6B	 NF603-4PB6B	 NF604-4PB6B	 NF60X-4PB6B
100	 NF1001-4PB6B	 NF1003-4PB6B	 NF1004-4PB6B	 NF100X-4PB6B
125	 NF1251-4PB6A	 NF1253-4PB6A	 NF1254-4PB6A	 NF125X-4PB8A
200	 NF2001-4PB8B	 NF2003-4PB8B	 NF2004-4PB8B	 NF200X-4PB8B
400	 NF4001-4PB4B	 NF4003-4PB4B	 NF4004-4PB4B	 NF400X-4PB4B
		 600	 NF6001-4PB7B	 NF6003-4PB7B	 NF6004-4PB7B	 NF600X-4PB7B
800	 NF8001-4PB4A	 NF8003-4PB4A	 NF8004-4PB4A	 NF800X-4PB4A
1200	 NF12001-4PB4A	 NF12003-4PB4A	 NF12004-4PB4A	 NF1200X-4PB4A
1600	 NF16001-4P8A	 NF16003-4P8A	 NF16004-4P8A	 NF1600X-4P8A
2000	 NF20001-4P8A	 NF20003-4P8A	 NF20004-4P8A	 NF2000X-4P8A
3150 1	 NF31501-4P8A	 NF31503-4P8A	 NF31504-4P8A	 NF3150X-4P8A
NEMA Enclosure type
4X Plastic	 12	 7 & 9
16	 NF16P-4PB6A	 NF162-4PB6C	 NF167-4P
		 25	 NF25P-4PB6A	 NF252-4PB6C	 NF257-4P
		 40	 NF32P-4PB6A	 NF322-4PB6C	 NF327-4P
		 60	 NF45P-4PB6B	 NF452-4PB6B	 NF457-4P
80	 NF63P-4PB6A	 NF632-4PB6A	 NF637-4P
30	 NF30P-4PB6B	 NF302-4PB6B	 NF307-4P
60	 NF60P-4PB6B	 NF602-4PB6B	 NF607-4P
100	 NF100P-4PB6B	 NF1002-4PB6B	 NF1007-4P
125	 NF125P-4PB8A	 NF1252-4PB6A	 —
200	 NF200P-4PB8B	 NF2002-4PB8B	 —
		 400	 NF400P-4PB4B	 NF4002-4PB4B	 —
		 600	 NF600P-4PB7B	 NF6002-4PB7B	 —
800	 NF800P-4PB4A	 NF8002-4PB4A	 —
1200	 NF1200P-4PB4A	 NF12002-4PB4A	 —
1600	           —	 NF16002-4P8A	 —
2000	           —	 NF20002-4P8A	 —
3150	           —	 NF31502-4P8A	 —
4 Pole, 600V, 16A – 3150A		  NEMA Enclosure type
1	 3R	 4	 4X Stainless
1 IEC rated only.
UL general purpose		 Catalog	 Catalog	 Catalog
amp rating		 number	 number	 number
U
L5
08
U
L9
8
U
L
98
U
L5
08